
Our Lady of Mt Carmel 
 School Mullewa 

Phone: (08) 9961 2200   Address: P.O. Box 75, Mullewa. W.A. 6630 
E-Mail: admin@olmcmullewa.wa.edu.au Website: www.olmcmullewa.wa.edu.au 

‘Love one another, as I have loved you.’ 

2025 School Fees 

Families with one child  (PP – 6) Full fees With Concession 
School fees 671.00 300.00 
Amenities 125.00 0.00 
Building Levy 
Insurance Fee 
ICT Levy  

129.00 
9.00 

12.00 

85.00 
9.00 
0.00 

Total $946.00 $394.00 

Families with two children  (PP – 6) add: 
School fees 536.00 240.00 
Amenities 125.00 0.00 
Insurance Fee 
ICT Levy  

9.00 
12.00 

9.00 
0.00 

Total $682.00 $249.00 

Families with three or more children  (PP – 6) add: 
School fees 402.00 180.00 
Amenities 125.00 0.00 
Insurance Fee 
ICT Levy  

9.00 
12.00 

9.00 
0.00 

Total $548.00 $189.00 

Kindergarten children  (3 days per week) 
School fees 417.00 300.00 
Amenities 81.00 0.00 
Building Levy 
Insurance Fee  

129.00 
9.00 

First child only 85.00 
9.00 

Total $635.00 $394.00 

**Please note: fourth and subsequent children get 100% discount on tuition fees. 

These are the options available for the payment of school fees. 
1. Full year - One payment to be paid in Term One ONLY
2. Term - Four payments (first within 7 days of invoice)
3. Direct Debit - Fortnightly or monthly payments

Parents are reminded that discounts on fees can be given to holders of means tested 
Concession Cards in the family name.  Kindy-Yr 2 have a shared book-list expense invoiced at 
the start of the year of $62.00

 Yours sincerely 

Jill Hollands 
Principal 
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