

## Our Lady of Mt Carmel School Mullewa

Phone: (08) 9961 2200 E-Mail: <u>admin@olmcmullewa.wa.edu.au</u> Address: P.O. Box 75, Mullewa. W.A. 6630 Website: <u>www.olmcmullewa.wa.edu.au</u>

## 2025 School Fees

Free liter with an a shild (DD C)				
Families with one child $(PP - 6)$	Full fees	With Concession		
School fees	671.00	300.00		
Amenities	125.00	0.00		
Building Levy	129.00	85.00		
Insurance Fee	9.00	9.00		
ICT Levy	12.00	0.00		
Total	\$946.00	\$394.00		
Families with two children (PP $-$ 6) add:				
School fees	536.00	240.00		
Amenities	125.00	0.00		
Insurance Fee	9.00	9.00		
ICT Levy	12.00	0.00		
, Total	\$682.00	\$249.00		
	•	<b>y</b> = 1 = 1 = 1		
Families with three or more children (PP – 6) add:				
School fees	402.00	180.00		
Amenities	125.00	0.00		
Insurance Fee	9.00	9.00		
ICT Levy	12.00	0.00		
Total	\$548.00	\$189.00		
Kindergarten children (3 days per week)				
School fees	417.00	300.00		
Amenities	417.00 81.00	0.00		
Building Levy	129.00	First child only 85.00		
Insurance Fee	9.00	9.00		
Total	\$635.00	\$394.00		

## \*\*Please note: fourth and subsequent children get 100% discount on tuition fees.

These are the options available for the payment of school fees.

1.	Full year	- One payment to be paid in <u>Term One ONLY</u>
2.	Term	- Four payments (first within 7 days of invoice)
3.	Direct Debit	- Fortnightly or monthly payments

Parents are reminded that discounts on fees can be given to holders of means tested Concession Cards in the family name. Kindy-Yr 2 have a shared book-list expense invoiced at the start of the year of \$62.00

Yours sincerely A. Hollands

کڑا Hollands Principal

'Love one another, as I have loved you.'